Position

Mayor

City Councilperson
City Councilperson
City Councilperson
City Councilperson
City Councilperson
City Councilperson
City Councilperson

City Councilperson

Other Positions Held City

Torrance
Torrance
Torrance
Torrance
Torrance
Torrance
Torrance
Torrance

Torrance

Department

City Council (elected)
City Council (elected)
City Council (elected)
City Council (elected)

(

(

(

(

City Council (elected)

City Council (elected)

City Council (elected)

City Council (elected)
(

City Council (elected)

Total Wages

$10,260
$8,838
$7,740
$7,740
$6,714
$5,631
$4,920
$3,166
$2,914

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,217
$1,181
$5,585
$1,658
$1,181

$479
$3,351
$1,441
$3,236



