Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$10,260	\$1,217
City Councilperson		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$8,838	\$1,181
City Councilperson		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$7,740	\$5,585
City Councilperson		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$7,740	\$1,658
City Councilperson		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$6,714	\$1,181
City Councilperson		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$5,631	\$479
City Councilperson		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$4,920	\$3,351
City Councilperson		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$3,166	\$1,441
City Councilperson		Torrance	City Council (elected)	\$2,914	\$3,236